
Planned Held Planned Held

1 Bishnupur 17 17 2318 2266

2 Chandel 4 4 1180 1168

3 Churachandpur 16 16 2046 2036

4 Imphal East 23 23 4143 4143

5 Imphal West 28 28 4904 4903

6 Senapati 19 19 2079 2023

7 Tamenglong 15 15 1172 1165

8 Thoubal 20 20 3100 3030

9 Ukhrul 3 3 964 961

10 Tengnoupal 8 8 1420 1420

11 Kangpokpi 7 7 1313 1277

12 Kamjong 3 3 472 452

13 Jiribam 8 8 876 865

14 Pherzawl 4 4 652 568

15 Noney 5 5 978 938

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_07-12-2021_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Today's Sessions

(7th December, 

2021)

Cumulative Sessions

(16th January to 7th 

December, 2021)

15 Noney 5 5 978 938

16 Kakching 14 11 1429 1319

194 191 29046 28534Total
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Total 
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1st Dose

2nd 
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1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
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2nd 
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2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 1 114 385 29 152 19 80 162 618 780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 11 67 1 26 1 9 13 102 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Churachandpur 0 4 0 38 53 183 20 66 12 48 85 339 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Imphal East 0 2 0 8 192 420 69 108 30 52 291 590 881 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Imphal West 0 4 0 8 177 530 57 153 27 66 261 761 1022 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 8

6 Senapati 0 10 0 1 63 64 18 15 11 10 92 100 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Tamenglong 0 9 0 1 54 50 17 13 5 6 76 79 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thoubal 0 6 0 8 98 596 24 182 12 71 134 863 997 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 10 16 0 14 1 2 11 33 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tengnoupal 0 1 0 6 6 86 1 16 0 9 7 118 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 1 25 69 8 19 4 7 37 97 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 18 14 3 7 0 1 21 22 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 14 2 5 5 35 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 7 0 4 5 30 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 28 21 9 3 6 1 43 25 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kakching 0 1 0 4 71 317 9 99 8 75 88 496 584 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 38 0 77 928 2853 265 894 138 446 1331 4308 5639 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 8

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 7th December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 07 Dec 07:30 PM)

Sputnik V

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Covishield

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 7th December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 07 Dec 07:30 PM)

District
S. 

No. Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Total 0 38 0 77 928 2853 265 894 138 446 1331 4308 5639 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 8
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Administe

red
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Total 

Doses 

Administe

red

1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 1 114 385 29 152 19 80 162 618 780 2563 2262 4618 4494 72745 43776 31118 22505 20787 15758 131831 88795 220626

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 11 67 1 26 1 9 13 102 115 1149 1009 4001 3963 14176 9068 4993 3670 2976 2324 27295 20034 47329

3 Churachandpur 0 4 0 38 53 183 20 66 12 48 85 339 424 3242 2693 10672 9658 60040 40000 20727 15525 12992 10024 107673 77900 185573

4 Imphal East 0 2 0 8 192 420 69 108 30 52 291 590 881 9121 8217 18982 18197 131204 82997 64212 48367 35738 27670 259257 185448 444705

5 Imphal West 0 4 0 8 179 533 57 155 28 66 264 766 1030 13422 11655 32720 27632 150234 102930 76104 60485 45130 36375 317610 239077 556687

6 Senapati 0 10 0 1 63 64 18 15 11 10 92 100 192 995 907 2840 2624 18989 13025 5043 3901 2896 2188 30763 22645 53408

7 Tamenglong 0 9 0 1 54 50 17 13 5 6 76 79 155 765 642 2281 2073 12541 7960 3984 2995 2417 1782 21988 15452 37440

8 Thoubal 0 6 0 8 98 596 24 182 12 71 134 863 997 3162 2586 8005 6998 80060 39623 33333 22448 19436 14103 143996 85758 229754

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 10 16 0 14 1 2 11 33 44 1157 1165 3127 3384 13779 8554 4495 3264 3185 2319 25743 18686 44429

10 Tengnoupal 0 1 0 6 6 86 1 16 0 9 7 118 125 870 709 3095 2774 15530 8442 4972 3224 2516 1640 26983 16789 43772

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 1 25 69 8 19 4 7 37 97 134 1550 1239 2391 2177 25935 15855 8391 5671 4479 2988 42746 27930 70676

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 18 14 3 7 0 1 21 22 43 540 538 919 815 6803 4053 2003 1445 1457 966 11722 7817 19539

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 14 2 5 5 35 40 492 428 2126 1840 17101 12985 6087 5201 2728 2383 28534 22837 51371

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 7 0 4 5 30 35 610 532 357 408 7203 6438 2861 2613 2123 1916 13154 11907 25061

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 28 21 9 3 6 1 43 25 68 674 561 2195 1792 10646 6747 3080 2449 1984 1553 18579 13102 31681

16 Kakching 0 1 0 4 71 317 9 99 8 75 88 496 584 984 766 3477 2906 46654 28422 21220 15920 13897 10903 86232 58917 145149

0 38 0 77 930 2856 265 896 139 446 1334 4313 5647 41296 35909 101806 91735 683640 430875 292623 219683 174741 134892 1294106 913094 2207200
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more than 45 to 
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Total Achievement
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Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield & Sputnik V) for 7th December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 07 Dec 07:30 PM)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield & Sputnik V) Vaccination

(From 16th January to 7th December, 2021)

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 07 Dec 07:30 PM)

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

0 38 0 77 930 2856 265 896 139 446 1334 4313 5647 41296 35909 101806 91735 683640 430875 292623 219683 174741 134892 1294106 913094 2207200

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 7th December, 2021_07.30 pm

Total


